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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC

No 17 CHOLVY YANICK

Pass 16 1:21.379 1 1:21.379 *

Pass 29 2:36.928 2 1:15.549 *

Pass 42 3:52.297 3 1:15.369 *

Pass 55 5:09.606 4 1:17.309

Pass 68 6:30.661 5 1:21.055

Pass 81 7:56.131 6 1:25.470

Pass 93 9:21.391 7 1:25.260

Pass 105 10:46.528 8 1:25.137

Pass 118 12:13.897 9 1:27.369

Pass 131 13:44.348 10 1:30.451

Pass 145 15:15.688 11 1:31.340

No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER

No 30 QUINON JEAN

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 6 1:13.303 1 1:13.303 *

Pass 20 2:23.400 2 1:10.097 *

Pass 32 3:31.936 3 1:08.536 **

Pass 46 4:41.684 4 1:09.748

Pass 59 5:53.476 5 1:11.792

Pass 73 7:09.516 6 1:16.040

Pass 85 8:31.479 7 1:21.963

Pass 97 9:51.917 8 1:20.438

Pass 109 11:12.134 9 1:20.217

Pass 121 12:33.041 10 1:20.907

Pass 133 13:54.325 11 1:21.284

Pass 144 15:14.795 12 1:20.470

No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER

Pass 12 1:19.097 1 1:19.097 *

Pass 24 2:30.661 2 1:11.564 *

Pass 37 3:43.301 3 1:12.640

Pass 51 4:56.804 4 1:13.503

Pass 63 6:15.911 5 1:19.107

Pass 76 7:38.564 6 1:22.653

Pass 89 9:02.573 7 1:24.009

Pass 101 10:25.651 8 1:23.078

Pass 113 11:49.299 9 1:23.648

Pass 124 13:13.308 10 1:24.009

Pass 137 14:37.655 11 1:24.347

Pass 150 16:03.244 12 1:25.589

No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER

Pass 8 1:14.189 1 1:14.189 *

Pass 22 2:24.138 2 1:09.949 *

Pass 35 3:34.407 3 1:10.269

Pass 48 4:44.222 4 1:09.815 *

Pass 61 5:56.198 5 1:11.976

Pass 72 7:09.379 6 1:13.181

Pass 84 8:28.381 7 1:19.002

Pass 96 9:45.957 8 1:17.576

Pass 108 11:05.368 9 1:19.411

Pass 120 12:25.713 10 1:20.345

Pass 132 13:48.605 11 1:22.892

Pass 143 15:10.578 12 1:21.973

No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC

Pass 9 1:14.837 1 1:14.837 *

Pass 21 2:23.925 2 1:09.088 *

Pass 33 3:32.420 3 1:08.495 **

Pass 45 4:41.608 4 1:09.188

Pass 58 5:52.991 5 1:11.383

Pass 74 7:10.516 6 1:17.525

Pass 87 8:35.703 7 1:25.187

Pass 98 10:00.651 8 1:24.948

Pass 110 11:25.842 9 1:25.191

Pass 122 12:51.179 10 1:25.337

Pass 134 14:15.192 11 1:24.013

Pass 147 15:37.588 12 1:22.396

No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX

Pass 17 1:23.309 1 1:23.309 *

Pass 30 2:42.930 2 1:19.621 *

Pass 43 4:04.517 3 1:21.587

Pass 56 5:28.971 4 1:24.454

Pass 69 6:58.246 5 1:29.275

Pass 86 8:32.008 6 1:33.762

Pass 99 10:06.791 7 1:34.783

Pass 112 11:44.328 8 1:37.537

Pass 128 13:25.701 9 1:41.373

Pass 142 15:05.199 10 1:39.498

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN

No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 5 1:13.156 1 1:13.156 **

Pass 19 2:23.094 2 1:09.938 *

Pass 34 3:32.896 3 1:09.802 *
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No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 47 4:42.181 4 1:09.285 *

Pass 60 5:54.079 5 1:11.898

Pass 71 7:07.819 6 1:13.740

Pass 82 8:22.687 7 1:14.868

Pass 94 9:37.601 8 1:14.914

Pass 106 10:53.584 9 1:15.983

Pass 117 12:11.321 10 1:17.737

Pass 129 13:27.257 11 1:15.936

Pass 140 14:44.309 12 1:17.052

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN

No 94 MILLEY PATRICK

No 95 TRAN-DUC PATRICK

Pass 10 1:17.714 1 1:17.714 *

Pass 23 2:30.302 2 1:12.588 *

Pass 36 3:43.044 3 1:12.742

Pass 49 4:55.565 4 1:12.521 *

Pass 62 6:12.994 5 1:17.429

Pass 75 7:31.964 6 1:18.970

Pass 88 8:53.285 7 1:21.321

Pass 100 10:14.978 8 1:21.693

Pass 111 11:37.037 9 1:22.059

Pass 123 12:57.221 10 1:20.184

Pass 135 14:16.548 11 1:19.327

Pass 146 15:35.285 12 1:18.737

No 96 REGNIER PHILIPPE

Pass 14 1:19.825 1 1:19.825 *

Pass 25 2:32.374 2 1:12.549 *

Pass 38 3:44.325 3 1:11.951 *

Pass 50 4:56.212 4 1:11.887 *

Pass 64 6:16.968 5 1:20.756

In 80 7:50.898 6 1:33.930

No 98 MASURE YANN

Pass 15 1:20.317 1 1:20.317 *

Pass 28 2:34.266 2 1:13.949 *

Pass 41 3:48.914 3 1:14.648

Pass 54 5:03.777 4 1:14.863

Pass 67 6:21.757 5 1:17.980

Pass 79 7:42.992 6 1:21.235

Pass 92 9:07.251 7 1:24.259

Pass 104 10:31.079 8 1:23.828

Pass 116 11:55.328 9 1:24.249

Pass 127 13:20.372 10 1:25.044

Pass 139 14:44.177 11 1:23.805

Pass 151 16:08.023 12 1:23.846

No 126 DURIEZ RAYMOND

No 159 DAHAN CHARLES

No 256 CORSINI FLORIAN

Pass 11 1:18.769 1 1:18.769 *

Pass 26 2:33.509 2 1:14.740 *

Pass 39 3:48.056 3 1:14.547 *

Pass 52 5:02.592 4 1:14.536 *

Pass 65 6:21.067 5 1:18.475

Pass 78 7:41.327 6 1:20.260

Pass 91 9:05.171 7 1:23.844

Pass 102 10:27.654 8 1:22.483

Pass 115 11:50.370 9 1:22.716

Pass 126 13:14.399 10 1:24.029

Pass 138 14:37.718 11 1:23.319

Pass 149 16:01.868 12 1:24.150

No 308 WAMBACQ RIK

Pass 7 1:13.417 1 1:13.417 *

Pass 18 2:22.170 2 1:08.753 **

Pass 31 3:31.311 3 1:09.141

Pass 44 4:41.235 4 1:09.924

Pass 57 5:51.833 5 1:10.598

Pass 70 7:03.978 6 1:12.145

Pass 83 8:22.967 7 1:18.989

Pass 95 9:42.174 8 1:19.207

Pass 107 10:58.868 9 1:16.694

Pass 119 12:16.052 10 1:17.184

Pass 130 13:34.238 11 1:18.186

Pass 141 14:51.092 12 1:16.854

No 375 LEFEBVRE ANTHONY

No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD

Pass 13 1:19.319 1 1:19.319 *

Pass 27 2:33.896 2 1:14.577 *

Pass 40 3:48.380 3 1:14.484 *

Pass 53 5:03.141 4 1:14.761

Pass 66 6:21.227 5 1:18.086

Pass 77 7:39.969 6 1:18.742

Pass 90 9:04.857 7 1:24.888

Pass 103 10:27.675 8 1:22.818

Pass 114 11:49.637 9 1:21.962

Pass 125 13:14.236 10 1:24.599

Pass 136 14:36.591 11 1:22.355

Pass 148 15:59.469 12 1:22.878


